PMC-352-CPMC-352-C
3-Phase Wireless (LoRa)
DIN Rail Energy Meter
HV
Supply
Switchgear
Panel

0
24
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
Dimensions
* Additional charges apply.
^ The Self-Powered option is only supported for 3-phase power system. If the PMC-352-C is used in a single-phase application, Power Supply option 2 should be selected.
Expansion
Communication*
PMC-352 -
Frequency
60-264VAC/DC, 47-440Hz
277ULN/480ULL ±15%
88-550VAC, Self-Powered from Uca (or U31)^
45-65Hz
3×DI
None
C A PMC-352-CA325ANE (Standard Model)3 2 5 A N E
Multifunction Measurements, 1xRS-485
2mA lnput for use with 5A/2mA SCCT (SCCTs not included）
C
A
3
2
N*
B
40mA lnput for use with 100A/40mA, 200A/40mA, 400A/40mA, 800A/40mA
 or 1600A/40mA SCCTs (SCCTs not included)
Basic Function
Input Current
Input Voltage
Power Supply
I/O
5
N
A
7*
Language
LoRa (860-935 MHz) configurable for EU863-870, RU864-870, IN865-867,
US902-928, AU915-928, AS920-923, AS923-925
PMC-352 3-Phase Wireless (LoRa) DIN Rail Energy Meter
Email:         sales@cet-global.com
Website:    www.cet-global.com
Copyright © CET Inc. All rights reserved.
9
0
.0
m
m
65.0mm
36.0mm
3
5
.0
m
m
SpecificationPart Number
NTC Thermistors
NTC-1043 3xThermistor Sensor (Yellow, Green & Red) with 2m Cables and 2-pin Connectors
4xThermistor Sensor (Yellow, Green, Red & Black) with 2m Cables and 2-pin ConnectorsNTC-1044
NTC-104M4 1xThermistor Sensor (Ø4mm Ring Connector) with a 2m Cable and 2-pin Connector
1xThermistor Sensor (Ø10mm Ring Connector) with a 2m Cable and 2-pin ConnectorNTC-104M10
NTC-104 1xThermistor Sensor with a 0.3m Cable and 2-pin Connector
Accessories
External Split-Core CT for PMC-352-C
1)  Please refer to Cable Length for details and contact the factory in advance for special requirements.
2) The PMC-SCCT-800A-40mA-A and PMC-SCCT-1600A-40mA-A come with PMC-BCC-350-2, which is a 2m cable with 2-Pin Black Pluggable Connector.
3) One PMC-352-C can be equipped with 3 pcs of SCCT.
0.5 2mØ24mm
Specification  Accuracy Aperture Cable LengthPart Number
PMC-SCCT-100A-40mA-16-A 0.5 2mØ16mm100A, 1-phase Split-Core CT with Pluggable Connector
200A, 1-phase Split-Core CT with Pluggable Connector
0.5 2mØ35mm